[%4 Short Test AJ

Imie i nazwisko:

Klasa:

1 Uzupetnij zdania twierdzace (v) i przeczace (x) ’s got lub hasn’t got.

1

2

3

4

Your brother a new T-shirt. (v)
My dog fair hair. (x)

Brad black hair. (v)

Ann's a new pen. (X)

2 Uzupehnij pytania i krétkie odpowiedzi, odpowiednia forma czasownika

have got.

1 he a pet cat?
Yes, he

2 she a cousin?
No, she

3 your sister black hair?
Yes, she

(Total: ____ /10
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=4 Short Test BJ

Imie i nazwisko:

Klasa:

1 Uzupetnij zdania twierdzace (v) i przeczace (x) ’s got lub hasn’t got.

1

2

3

4

Thomas a new computer. (v)
My cat long hair. ()

Martin a blue cap. (x)

Susan a pet cat.(x)

2 Uzupehnij pytania i krétkie odpowiedzi, odpowiednia forma czasownika

have got.

1 she a brother?
No, she

2 he a goldfish?
Yes, he

3 your brother fair hair?
No, he

Total: /10
( )
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